
METER-MAN UNIVERSAL COOLING SYSTEM
Cooling Increases

Keeps Livestock
And Poultry Cool!

ucsx
CONTROLLER

The Universal Controllermay be purchased
separately

Installation is quick and
•• with the Snap-On Emit

md Misters No drilling is
issaryi To install the Emit- coupling
, a hole is made in the 'h "

mg with the Hole Punch
provided

. i the Emitter is snapped in
a leak-proof fit Adding to
convenience of this sys-

i are the Male and Female
GHT Slip Couplings pro-
d with each kit The 4"
ir Line simply slips into
s Self-Sealing Couplings
ir Line Hardware is also
ided

’LING

Automatically Cools Livestock And Poultry In
Confinement - Designed For Corrosive Environments
THE MOST ECONOMICAL...

WITH THESE OUTSTANDING FEATURES

■ Controller is housed in a sealed
case

■ Automatically controls.
• Length of cycle.
• Time between cycles
• Temperature at beginning and

ending of each cycle.
■ Proven dependable solid state

components
■ Controller is not affected by

voltage spikes and dips.
■ In the event of power loss the

Controller will resume the “ON*
cycle when electricity is re-
stored

TEE COUPLING
EMITTER TRANSFER TUBE

■ Emitters snap in for quick and
easy Installation

■ Easy to install and operate
■ Economical to operate
■ Non-clogging Emitter design
■ Emitters may be shut off when

not in use (individually)
■ 1 year warranty. 2 year

warranty available
■ Compression slip couplings

make set-up easy.
■ Manufacturing cooling system

controllers since 1972

DROPLET EMITTER
SHOWN WITH TRANSFER TUBE MISTER

SPRINKLER

r Hours: Mon.-Frl.
7:00 to 5:00

Saturday 7:30 to 11:30 We Ship
UPS

Swine & Poultry System* Specialists

! FARMER BOY AG.
MYERSTOWN, P* 1706/ lwc

TO WATER SOURCE

E. UNCOtN WE.. BT. 422

PH. 717-866-7565 6-15

Lancaster Co. DHIA (Continued from Pago C8)

Stephen L. Hershey
56 GrH 5-8 305 26,840 3.0 813 3.0

Amos N. Martin
Faith
Geraldine
Kate

26,905
24,910
23,858

Mahlon E. King
Velvet

Dean L. Groff
Rosanna
28

25,156

23,409
19,930

John Omar Stoltzfus Jr.
Martha
Dolly

24,924
20,956

Edwin J. Landis
lanes 21,271

Spring Belle Farm
Moon 24,891

24,269Alamo
Robert Kauffman Jr.

Melody
Fresca
Para
Jen
ivy

Wilmer S. Stoltzfus

25,655
23,182
22,050
22,925
21,809

24,256
23,371

OaKndge Farm
27 23,362

25,187

Singing Maple Farms
10 4-2 296 29,380

GrH
GrH

2-11 305
5-2 305

22,809
24,816

3.4
3.1

795
789

BARTVILLE WELDING SHOP
1245 Noble Rd„ ChiiMiana, I’A 17504 (al HarbiHe)

811

837
858
785

855

901
916

946
832

109?

82”
903

855
723
730
721
803

975
900

871
826

906
939
890

7-4
6-9
4-3
3-10

Daniel M. Stoltzfus
Gladys
Erma
Betty

GrH
RH
GrH

4-10
4-8
9-1

305
269
305
292

Ralph Petersheim
Tulip 5-7

305
305
305

305
Abram M. Stoltzfus

Blackie GrH 5-2 305
Welk Acres Farm

Shelly
Sunny Acres L

4-10 305

Marge
Anna

5-8
3-1

305
305

Amos E. Stoltzfus
Laura
Speckle
Dottie

GrH
RH
RH

4-
5-
3-2

305
305
305

'Vernon R. Umble £ Son
Elly
Licoric

4-
5-

305
305

Ken & Nelson Stoner
11 7-6 305

Kenneth E
899
961
386
390

Glenn R. :

Zunn
RH
GrH
GrH

'GrH

3-5
3-0
2-1
2-1

305
305
305
305

Bushong
Tessie
Faith

GrH
GrH

4-9
3-3

305
300

Glenn B. Burkholder
Minay
Elegant
Lynette

GrH
RH
RH

6-10
4-4
3-5

305
305
305

Bob & Karen Gochenaur
70 3-2 305

Leßoy R. Martin
60
52
50
171

RH
GrH
RH
RH

3-11
3-8
5-4
5-5

305
305
305
305

John R. & Rick Groff
Alice
Ann

RH
RH
RH
RH

5-8
3-0
5-7
2-0

305
291
290
293

Darlene
Matilda

Knder's & Nickle
81
215
156
219

4-4
2-
3-
6-3

305
305
305
305

Carl & Darlene
99
85

3-
4-

305
305

Arlin Benner
102
156
157

4-5
2-3
2-2

305
305
305

Robert H. Rohrer i Sons
11
297
335
319
333

4-5
3-
4-
2-6
3-4

305
305
305
305
305

Ivan Z. Beiler
Beatie
Jolene

Balmer Brothers
98

Running Springs Farm
Tara
148

6-4
6-4

305
296

3-5 305

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 15, 1991-C9
305 22,743 3.3 766 StJS"

21,426
24,834
23,398
21,366

23,459
26,700
24,331

26,727

24,781

24,477

26,576
23,449

26,223
24,433
22,489

24,399
21,238

3.5
2.9
3.1
3.3

76f
74J
727
712

28,635

22,602
24,685
21,821
23,308

27,302
22,460

3.3
2.9
2.8

2.9

3.1

3.2

2.9
3.0

2.9
3.0
3.2,

3.2
3.3

2.7

3.9 842
2.8 713
.6 843

4.3 927

793
790
692

3.4
2.9
3.2
2.9

2.8
3.1

27,027
24,665
22,051

23,279

790

790

25,290
_5 ,096
20,126
21 ,d48

24,831
21,747
22,153
21,826

23,961
22,806
20,121
20,342

25,240
21,165

4.4 1042
3.4 918
3.6 895

790

24,606
22,179
25,071

25,145
21,752
23,675
22,955
20,587

23,538
22,635

22,499

2.8
3.0
3.2

4-7 305 26,352
3-6 305 25,433
(Turn to Pag* CIO)

3.3

- r\

2.9

3.1

3.1
3.3
3.1
3.1

3.4

3.4

3.2
3.1
3.4
3.4

3.0
3.2

3.1
3.3
2.9

3.0
3.4
3.0
3.0
3.3

3.2
3.2

786
703

3.7

3.6
3.0

785 3.5
747 4.0
736v_3.8

785 3.2
712 4.0

(\

784

783
725
703
692

781
701

3.4

780
748
716

779

3.7

4.3
3.8
4.0
3.1

2.9
3.5

4.1
3.5
3.3

"7 7S
738
699
dB5

-I ,

928

778
725
698
683

860

777
728
700
699

3.0

776
687

3.2
3.6
3.5
3.4

912

961
718

926
982
872

784
854

2.9
2.9

1081

776
742
733

773
755
725
703
690

993
945
880
731

806
795

3.5
3.3
4.1
5.0

1122
880
731

768
734

728

oC-

807
796
786
744

3.3
3.2

3.8
3.7
3.2

858
773
824

1019

3.2
4.4
3.3
2.9
3.8

766

836
690

764
753

945
828
811

3.5
3.7

816
956
789
672
784

3.4

3.3
2.8

836
847

771

892
726

NORBCO
FREE STALLS

• Strong 2 3/8” O.D. Galvanized
Steel Tubing

• Rugged 1/« ” Steel Crossclamps
• Heavy Duty Horizontal

Mounting Brackets
• Available from 4’ to 7’ long

EVERY STALL DESIGNED TO
ALLOW COWS TO LUNGE FORWARD

FOR EASE IN GETTING UP

(( EUROBEND

(f QUADRABENDyl

NORBCO, INC.
Rt. 233, P.O. 370,

Westmoreland, NY 13490
Tel. 315-853-3936

CALL FOR NAME OF NEAREST DEALER

.GrH
RH
GrH

GrH

RH
GrH

3-
4-
7-7

3-3

5-
6-

3-5
5-6

3-4

6-7
2-11

5-2
5-4
305
3-3
1-11

4-
5-

4-2

6-3
"

305
305
305

300

305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305

296
3 "305

GrH

GrH

GrH

3.0
2.9
3.0

3.2

3.4
3.4

3.2
3.2

5.7

3.2
3.3

3.1
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1

3.3
3.0

3.4

2.9

2.7

806
741
725

806

806
681

803
681

803

802
800

801
756
719
712
688

800
707

800
736

796

3.1
3.4
3.2

3.4

3.8
4.6

3.8
3.9

3.7

3.3
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.6

4.0
3.8

3.7

3.2

3.0

4.1
3.5

GrH
GrH
GrH
RH
RH

GrH
RH
GrH
GrH

GrH
GrH

GrH
GrH
GrH

GrH
GrH
GrH
GrH
GrH

GrH


